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SALE RESULTS – MAY 19-20, 2013 
PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS 

 
Top lot of Sable was purchased by George Dinas for Costadina of Dubai U.A.E. 

Top lot of Lynx was purchased by Michel Roberge for MC Furs of Montreal, Canada. 

Top lot of Lynx Cat was purchased by George Dinas for Dios Furs of Kastoria, Greece. 

Top lot of Muskrat was purchased by Sam Trager for Almar Fur Hats MTG LTD of Montreal, Canada 

Top lot of Red Fox was purchased by Jason White for North West Company. 

 

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 58,481 

75% 

74% 

92% 

Eastern 

Western 

III Section 

$30.19 

$29.05 

$17.15 

$68.34 

Wild Mink 10,729 91% - $24.55 $31.62 

Otter 3,354 99% - $87.89 $142.80 

Muskrat 71,729 100% - $12.39 $20.40 

Fisher 2,734 96% - $124.03 $255.00 

Red Fox 6,717 100% - $62.67 $153.00 

Arctic Fox 825 100% - $57.40 $112.20 

Cross Fox 246 100% - $58.07 $83.64 

Wild Silver Fox 40 100% -` $85.56 $112.20 

Grey Fox 2,135 100% - $32.69 $45.90 

Sable 19,241 99% 
1

st
 Section 

Overall 

$132.17 

$120.18 
$765.00 

Lynx 1,975 100% Overall $201.57 $408.00 

Lynx Cat 5,359 76% 

Western Heavy 

Western Overall 

Canadian 

Northern US 

Central 

$650.42 

$516.32 

$206.42 

$165.97 

$159.65 

$3264.00 

Raccoon 56,785 96% 

Ontario 

Minn/Wisc 

Iowa 

East Us 

$22.76 

$29.26 

$28.71 

$23.36 

$63.24 

Coyote 14,995 77% 
Western 

Eastern 

$72.17 

$41.36 
$117.30 

Timber Wolf 429 85% - $265.66 $739.50 

Wolverine 106 90% - $265.81 $459.00 

 

Averages are sundry owner, 1
st
 Section pelts only unless stated overall. 
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