

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

SALE RESULTS – MAY 19-20, 2013 PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

Top lot of **Sable** was purchased by George Dinas for Costadina of Dubai U.A.E.

Top lot of **Lynx** was purchased by Michel Roberge for MC Furs of Montreal, Canada.

Top lot of **Lynx Cat** was purchased by George Dinas for Dios Furs of Kastoria, Greece.

Top lot of **Muskrat** was purchased by Sam Trager for Almar Fur Hats MTG LTD of Montreal, Canada Top lot of **Red Fox** was purchased by Jason White for North West Company.

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Beaver	58,481	75% 74% 92%	Eastern Western III Section	\$30.19 \$29.05 \$17.15	\$68.34
Wild Mink	10,729	91%	-	\$24.55	\$31.62
Otter	3,354	99%	-	\$87.89	\$142.80
Muskrat	71,729	100%	-	\$12.39	\$20.40
Fisher	2,734	96%	-	\$124.03	\$255.00
Red Fox	6,717	100%	-	\$62.67	\$153.00
Arctic Fox	825	100%	-	\$57.40	\$112.20
Cross Fox	246	100%	-	\$58.07	\$83.64
Wild Silver Fox	40	100%	_`	\$85.56	\$112.20
Grey Fox	2,135	100%	-	\$32.69	\$45.90
Sable	19,241	99%	1 st Section Overall	\$132.17 \$120.18	\$765.00
Lynx	1,975	100%	Overall	\$201.57	\$408.00
Lynx Cat	5,359	76%	Western Heavy Western Overall Canadian Northern US Central	\$650.42 \$516.32 \$206.42 \$165.97 \$159.65	\$3264.00
Raccoon	56,785	96%	Ontario Minn/Wisc Iowa East Us	\$22.76 \$29.26 \$28.71 \$23.36	\$63.24
Coyote	14,995	77%	Western Eastern	\$72.17 \$41.36	\$117.30
Timber Wolf	429	85%	-	\$265.66	\$739.50
Wolverine	106	90%	-	\$265.81	\$459.00